03/07/2025, 09:07
GEREN EIADQ‘ R
AlIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER
Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7
Data: 03/07/2025 - 09:07

Més: Junho/2025

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
02/06/2025 510906 RESGATE
02/06/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO
02/06/2025 101599 ENVIO TED
02/06/2025 101599 DOC/TED INTERNET
03/06/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO
03/06/2025 284813 FOL PAGTO
03/06/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA
04/06/2025 041542 CRED TEV
04/06/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA
05/06/2025 284813 DEB TARIFA
06/06/2025 701400 DEB.AUTOR.
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 000001 CRED TED
10/06/2025 101435 CRED TEV
10/06/2025 101619 CRED TEV
10/06/2025 101619 CRED TEV
10/06/2025 101620 CRED TEV
11/06/2025 475861 APLICACAO
11/06/2025 010559 PG ORG GOV
11/06/2025 111014 ENVIO TEV
18/06/2025 253554 RESGATE

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/06/2025&hdnDataFinal=30/06/2025

Geren.ciador----CAl XA

Valor

0,00
140.000,00 C
1.086,57 D
4.241,63 D
12,00 D
5.374,45 D
1.518,00 D
698,01 D
10.303,70 C
1,59D

4,77 D
151.550,13 D
1.032,07 C
11.461,51 C
8.710,36 C
2.161,32C
51.638,84 C
10.936,34 C
233,67 C
1.127,30C
67.078,22 C
21.460,64 C
1.741,65C
9.215,11 C
160.000,00 D
5.588,34 D
32.860,28 D

15.000,00 C

Saldo
29.300,34 C
169.300,34 C
168.213,77 C
163.972,14 C
163.960,14 C
158.585,69 C
157.067,69 C
156.369,68 C
166.673,38 C
166.671,79 C
166.667,02 C
15.116,89 C
16.148,96 C
27.610,47 C
36.320,83 C
38.482,15C
90.120,99 C
101.057,33C
101.291,00 C
102.418,30 C
169.496,52 C
190.957,16 C
192.698,81 C
201.913,92C
41.913,92C
36.325,58 C
3.465,30 C

18.465,30 C

12



03/07/2025, 09:07
20/06/2025
24/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
30/06/2025

30/06/2025

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/06/2025&hdnDataFinal=30/06/2025

284813

284813

000001

001024

000000

451122

000001

000001

284813

284813

FOL PAGTO

DEB TARIFA

CRED TED

PAG BOLETO

MANUT CTA

RESGATE

CRED TED

CRED TED

FOL PAGTO

FOL PAGTO

Geren.ciador----CAl XA
15.635,09 D
7,95D
2.260,02 C
180,00 D
69,00 D
200.000,00 C
811.204,74 C
5.183,97 C
963.059,58 D

1.781,29 D

2.830,21 C
2.822,26 C
5.082,28 C
4.902,28 C
4.833,28 C

204.833,28 C
1.016.038,02 C
1.021.221,99 C

58.162,41 C

56.381,12C

2/2



